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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
20.0 km
1.0 h
10.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

67
4
63
63
0
0
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

1284.3 km
20.4 km
37.7 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
900.0
70.0
17.5
12.5
1000.0
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


