## **General Task Statistics**

#### Pilots

Total:	67
Absent:	4
Present:	63
Launched:	63
Reached End of Speed Section:	0
Reached Distance Goal:	0
Minimum Distance Assigned:	2

1284.3 km 20.4 km

37.7 km 0.00 km/h

### Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 20.0 km 1.0 h 10.0 %
<b>Day Quality</b> C Launch: C Distance: C Time:	1.000 1.000 1.000
Day Quality:	1.000

### Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	900.0
Available Time Points:	70.0
Available Departure Points:	17.5
Available Arrival Points:	12.5
Total Available Points:	1000.0
Winner Points:	0.0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, \* = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated